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VII  SLOBOMIR INTERNATIONAL MUSIC COMPETITION 2021


	Name and surname
	

	Date of birth
	

	Residential address
	

	City / State
	

	Phone / Mobile
	+
	+

	E-mail
	

	School / Institution
	

	Professor's name
	

	Discipline
	

	Category
	



Repertoire:

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	


Provide detailed information about the composition (composer, title, number, key, opus, attitude and duration)

Youtube link:
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